EVENT
60 M
60 M
60 M
60 M
60 M
60 M

EVENT
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100M
100M

EVENT
100 M H
100 M H
100 M H
100 M H
100 M H
100 M H

EVENT
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION
2016 MINIMS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

BIBS
124
349
290
246
341
171

BIBS
245
162
106
168
341
246

BIBS
350
182
169
392
242
254

BIBS
233
348
106
162
167
234

START LIST - GIRLS

NAME
Kimberley
Megane
Severine
Tracie
Julia
Phebee

NAME
Aurelie
Stecy
Jordana
Phebee
Julia

Tracie

NAME
Laeticia
Marie Megane
Annabelle
Shekania
Aurelie

Lorie

NAME
Mansi
Julia
Jordana
Stecy
Chloe

Alicia

SURNAME
KISTNAH
SOUAVE
DAXE
POMPEE
PARSAD
MATOKA

SURNAME
PLACATHOSE
ADELIA
MANINTE
MATOKA
PARSAD
POMPEE

SURNAME
TROUBABOUR
BRASSE
MAMEROU
LYONNAIS
BAPTISTE
RIMA

SURNAME
GUJUDHUR
SOLAMALAY
MANINTE
ADELIA
CHATON
PRASADAM

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN



EVENT

300 M HURDLES
300 M HURDLES
300 M HURDLES
300 M HURDLES
300 M HURDLES
300 M HURDLES

EVENT
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M

EVENT
3000 M
3000 M
3000 M
3000 M

EVENT
3000 M WALK
3000 M WALK
3000 M WALK
3000 M WALK
3000 M WALK
3000 M WALK
3000 M WALK

EVENT
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
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BIBS

176
257
338
242
379
133

BIBS
134
342
132
255
406
129
235
158
164
231
193

BIBS
380
177
245
240

BIBS
416
291
129
161
175
174
131

BIBS
187
186
196

NAME

Claire
Tsha
Jordana
Aurelie
Anais
Anaelle

NAME
Rubina
Jessie
Akilanne
Alison
AnneSophy
Machella
Anais
Milena
Annaelle
Zara
Julia

NAME
Kerina Joannie
Julie
Aurelie
Delphine

NAME
Feliza
Judie Gaélle
Anni
Devora
Naomi
Thatiana
Nelly

NAME
Lorie
Noemie
Christina

SURNAME

LENETTE
TRAPU
L'OLIVE
BAPTISTE
ADELE
LEON

SURNAME
L'ETOURDIE
PATATE
DIOLLE
SAINT-PAUL
ROUSSETY
FEVRIER
RUHAMEFY
NICLAIR
BAZERQUE
TOINETTE
JOSEPH

SURNAME
LOUIS
LOUIS JEAN
JEAN PIERRE
AGATHE

SURNAME
PERRINE
HOOSSAIN
STAFFORD
SAMINADAS
RESIDU
MOUTOU
PRUDANCE

SURNAME
AHLAMHI
APPOLLON
LISETTE

CAT

MIN
MIN
BEN 2
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN



4X100 M RELAY

4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY

4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY

4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY

4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY

4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY
4X100 M RELAY

EVENT
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP

EVENT
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231

162
163
164
167

290
341
348
349
350

103
104
106
107

242
245
246
251

377
379
392
406

BIBS
129
176
392
257
245
185
156
188
106
316
130
379
165
254

BIBS

Zara

Stecy
Dhanishta
Annaelle
Chloe

Severine
Julia
Julia
Mégane
Laeticia

Jenima
Priyanka
Jordana
Ane Laure

Aurelie
Aurelie
Tracie
Anasthasia

Almandina
Anais
Shekania
AnneSophy

NAME
Machella
Claire
Shekania
Tsha
Aurelie
Jayana
Lawrence
Kelly
Jordana
Faith
Pascaline
Anais
Shawna
Lorie

NAME

TOINETTE

ADELIA
ANUNTOO
BAZERQUE
CHATON

DAXE
PARSAD
SOLAMALAY
SOUAVE
TROUBADOUR

BHOOKUN
LOWTOO
MANINTE
MINERVE

BAPTISTE
PLACATHOSE
POMPEE
QUINT

ACHILLE
ADELE
LYONNAIS
ROUSSETY

SURNAME
FEVRIER
LENETTE
LYONNAIS
TRAPU
PLACATHOSE
RUCKTOOA
BROSSIER
CLEMENTINE
MANINTE
JOLICOEUR
LAIRA
ADELE
BEEHARRY
RIMA

SURNAME

MIN

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT



POLE VAULT
POLE VAULT
POLE VAULT
POLE VAULT
POLE VAULT

EVENT
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP

EVENT
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP

EVENT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
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119
124
252
253
254

BIBS
270
345
406
232
235
181
104
278
341
103
350
392

BIBS
380
133
124
126
137
103
102
169
197
129
104
367

BIBS
159
403
189
155
133
334
180
284
351

Tescie
Kimberley
Franceska
Estelle
Lorie

NAME
Carla
Rachelle
AnneSophy
Anne Lise
Anais
Fatimah
Priyanka
Laurie
Julia
Jenima
Laeticia
Shekania

NAME
Kerina Joannie
Anaelle
Kimberley
Amber
Aurelia
Jenima
Annonxya
Anabelle
Geshwaree
Anni
Priyanka
Akianne

NAME
Marine
Gomedha
Wendy
Kimberley
Anaelle
Joyce
Celine
Sheriline
Leticia

FIFI
KISTNAH
AGATHE
BAZILE
RIMA

SURNAME
SAMSON
RAVEL
ROUSSETY
BIJOUX
RUHAMEFY
BAUBOOA
LOWTOO
LAM-HO-HI
PARSAD
BHOOKUN
TROUBADOUR
LYONNAIS

SURNAME
LOUIS
LEON
KISTNAH
KWOK KEM YEN
PERLE
BHOOKUN
LEBRASSE
MAMEROU
PENTADU
STAFFORD
LOWTOO
MILAZAR

SURNAME
PAPILLON
ORGOO
FRAM
SAINT LOUIS
LEON
JOSEPHINE
ROQUE
AGATHE
GERMAIN

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN



SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT

EVENT
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS

EVENT
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN

EVENT
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
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347
299
176

BIBS
393
271
107
289
191
299
244
284
396
180
103
351

BIBS
379
119
374
190
334
135
175
161
270
337
347
261

BIBS
173
107
116
340
271
244
260
172
417
406

Camille
Haadiya
Claire

NAME
Rachel Emma
Sefora
Ann Laure
Tatiana
Wendy
Haadiya
Rebecca
Sheriline
Bethanie Phanaelle
Celine
Jenima
Laeticia

NAME
Anais
Tescie
Emilie
Gwendoline
Joyce
Cathy
Naomie
Devora
Carla
Saraphina
Camille
Narllavee

NAME
Alicia
Ann Laure
Oceanne
Olivia
Sefora
Rebecca
Oceanne
Christabelle
Megane
AnneSophy

ROUSSEAU
HOSSANEE
LENETTE

SURNAME
MELANIE
HENRY
MINERVE
BALLIA
IRAM
HOSSANEE
BATOUR
AGATHE
OKIM
ROQUE
BHOOKUN
GERMAIN

SURNAME
ADELE
FIFI
GABRIEL
HUET
Josephine
LOUIS
RESIDU
SAMINADAS
SAMSON
LAPROVIDENCE
ROUSSEAU
LABONNE

SURNAME
LAMOUR
MINERVE
CALOU
MALJEAN
HENRY
BATOUR
VAN-SCHELLEBECK
JOLICOEUR
BARIQUE
ROUSSETY

MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
BEN
MIN
BEN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

CAT
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN



CLUB
BOULET ROUGE AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
ROSE HILL AC
FAUCON FLACQ AC

CLUB
POUDRE D'OR AC
CPE WARRIORS AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
CPE WARRIORS AC

ROSE HILL AC
POUDRE D'OR AC

CLUB
ROSE HILL AC
LM WARRIORS AC
FAUCON FLACQ AC
ST REMY AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
PL CENTAURS AC

CLUB
MEDINE AC
ROSE HILL AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
CPE WARRIORS AC
CPE WARRIORS AC
MEDINE AC



CLUB

LA CAVERNE AC
PL CENTAURS AC
ROSE HILL AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
ST REMY AC
CHEMIN GRENIER AC

CLUB
CHEMIN GRENIER AC
ROSE HILL AC
CHEMIN GRENIER AC
PL CENTAURS AC
ST REMY AC
BR STAR AC
MEDINE AC
CPE HARLEM AC
CPE WARRIORS AC
MAH AC
MAH AC

CLUB
ST REMY AC
LA CAVERNE AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
POUDRE D'OR AC

CLUB
GUEPARD AC
ROSE HILL AC

BOULET ROUGE AC
CPE HARLEM AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
BR STAR AC

CLUB
MAH AC
MAH AC
MAH AC



MAH AC

CPE WARRIORS AC
CPE WARRIORS AC
CPE WARRIORS AC
CPE WARRIORS AC

ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC

BEAU BASSIN AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
BEAU BASSIN AC

POUDRE D'OR AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
POUDRE D'OR AC

ST REMY AC
ST REMY AC
ST REMY AC
ST REMY AC

CLUB
BR STAR AC
LA CAVERNE AC
ST REMY AC
PL CENTAURS AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
LM WARRIORS AC
CPE HARLEM AC
MAH AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
ROSE HILL AC
BR STAR AC
ST REMY AC
CPE WARRIORS AC
PL CENTAURS AC

CLUB



BOULET ROUGE AC
BOULET ROUGE AC
PL CENTAURS AC
PL CENTAURS AC
PL CENTAURS AC

CLUB
QUATRE BORNES AC
ROSE HILL AC
ST REMY AC
MEDINE AC
MEDINE AC
LM WARRIORS AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
ROSE BELLE AC
ROSE HILL AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
ROSE HILL AC
ST REMY AC

CLUB
ST REMY AC
CHEMIN GRENIER AC
BOULET ROUGE AC
BOULET ROUGE AC
CHEMIN GRENIER AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
ANGEL REDUIT AC
FAUCON FLACQ AC
MAH AC
BOULET ROUGE AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
SOUIL AC

CLUB
CPE HARLEM AC
ST REMY AC
MAH AC
CHEMIN GRENIER AC
CHEMIN GRENIER AC
ROSE HILL AC
LA CAVERNE AC
ROSE HILL AC
SOUIL AC



ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
LA CAVERNE AC

CLUB
ST REMY AC
ROSE BELLE AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
ROSE HILL AC
MAH AC
ROSE HILL AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
ROSE HILL AC
ST REMY AC
LA CAVERNE AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
SOUIL AC

CLUB

ST REMY AC
BOULET ROUGE AC

ST PIERRE AC

MAH AC

ROSE HILL AC
CHEMIN GRENIER AC

GUEPARD AC

CPE HARLEM AC

QUATRE BORNES AC

ROSE HILL AC

ROSE HILL AC
QUATRE BORNES AC

CLUB
GUEPARD AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
BOULET ROUGE AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE BELLE AC
POUDRE D'OR AC
PL CENTAURS AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
ST REMY AC



